S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
TI

L254 Rt. angle 2.54 (.100")
L508 Rt. angle 5.08 (,200")
ORDER GUIDE:
Make selections from the above table in sequence
to specify a complete model number.
Note that 'None' indicates that no option suffix is
required.
    Example; PT65101V
Actuator Code
Series Terminals
PT65 SERIES
        TERMINAL IDENTIFICATION FOR ALL MODELS
(viewed from top of switch inserted into printed circuit board).
Refer to TRUTH TABLES on page G17.
MECHANICAL OUTLINES
Terminal option suffix*:                                   Mtg. hole pattern:
NONE
Straight
terminals
V
Crimped
terminals
L254
Right angle
terminals
L508
Right angle
terminals
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Apem:
  PT65101L508  PT65503  PT65501  PT65506  PT65521  PT65526  PT65301  PT65312  PT65303  PT65712
PT65701  PT65101L254  PT65121  PT65121L508  DKPT6510553  SRPT659544/BLK  PT65106  PT65101  PT65117
PT65301V  PT65102  PT65102L254  PT65102L508  PT65103  PT65103L254  PT65103L508  PT65106L254
PT65106L508  PT65112  PT65112L254  PT65112L508  PT65121L254  PT65125  PT65125L254  PT65125L508
PT65126  PT65126L254  PT65126L508  PT65127  PT65127L254  PT65127L508  PT65301L254  PT65301L508
PT65302  PT65302L254  PT65302L508  PT65303L254  PT65303L508  PT65305  PT65312L254  PT65312L508
PT65321  PT65321L254  PT65321L508  PT65326  PT65326L254  PT65326L508  PT65327  PT65331  PT65501L254
PT65501L508  PT65502  PT65502L254  PT65502L508  PT65503L254  PT65503L508  PT65506L254  PT65506L508
PT65512  PT65512L254  PT65512L508  PT65521L254  PT65521L508  PT65525  PT65526L254  PT65526L508
PT65701L254  PT65701L508  PT65703  PT65703L254  PT65703L508  PT65705  PT65706  PT65712L254  PT65721
PT65721L254  PT65721L508  PT65724  PT65724L254  PT65726  PT65726L254  PT65727  PT65731  DKPT65105157
  DKPT65105291  SAPT654133/BLK